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FHE=ER

2023-06-26 & 2023-07-02 (&5 27 H#9)
B4R 23060310/23070001-23070123

BEEER
158285
158336
158414
158415
158416
158467
158501
158506
158511
99006253
99006260
99006271
BRANDON RYAN
CHAN CHI SIN
IPTZE FAI ALVIN
LAU YEE CHING
LI MEI MAI KAREN
L0 FUNG YEE

LUO KIM WAN REBECCA

MSCRW

POON CHIFAI
TAM LAI CHUN ADA
WONG SHUK BING
X35
ST,
ERXRE
EEIE
EXE
IRE
F#HW
SIS
TARIBRR
TBERR
REE
Rt
HER

P =S
MREHH
EYLEEPS o
BIRE

bl

SER

HKD

18,000.00
3,000.00
600.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
1,200.00
4,000.00
100.00
6,500.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
300.00
2,000.00
40.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
200.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
10,000.00
1,200.00
16,000.00
100.00
3,000.00
500.00
10,000.00
20,400.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
6,000.00

2\ 1,870.00
RN EE 1,000.00
RIKEERT 500.00
REIE 2,000.00
REH 2,000.00
PEEXR 2,000.00
BEBXE 2,000.00
PREERIKIR 7,000.00
R SERE R, 8,300.00
e 1,000.00
TEEER 1,000.00
REEFT 8,000.00
BERXR 1,000.00
0N o] 10,000.00
EHEEM 3,700.00
ERET 2,500.00
Y= 5,600.00
HEE 500.00
BEY 500.00
HEM 3,000.00
BifeXRE 1,000.00
=HEH 1,500.00
R E 1,314.00
BSEE 953.00
BEY 5,000.00
o3t 500.00
ZIFIZ 100.00
il 300.00
HEE 2,500.00
P2l 7,500.00
HREEXR 15,000.00
$BENE 2,000.00
BRAEY 1,000.00
BEE 3,000.00
ERRKE 2,000.00
BHREH 10,000.00
BRI 6,000.00
Total 300,977.00
ERRFEER HKD
007 700.00
158336 3,000.00
158345 1,000.00

158347 500.00 ZBETZEE (GEAM) HKD SHISEE HKD
158415 4,000.00 158415 1,5600.00 FHBEE 669.60
158501 1,200.00 T 1,000.00 FH—2-FHRERE 9,692.00
158605 10,000.00 FHB 3,700.00 FE—2-HSTHIBRE 6,135.70
FOLIC E=2 8,373.00 #HEE! 5,800.00 F_E-TH=FET 11,599.00
LAU YEE CHING 2,000.00 =SE= 1,000.00 F_2-HIHEBEE 8,476.00
L0 FUNG YEE 2,000.00 PEERIKE 3,000.00 FE=2-FHORFRT 3,619.00
THEB 1,000.00 [EZRE 1,000.00 FE=L-HIHBRE 2,480.00
TR 1,000.00 HEY 300.00 B/ GEEE 831.00
TR 500.00 Total 17,300.00 SENEE-HSHEES 437.00
FA2 100.00 Total 43,939.30
OEREXE 1,000.00

REE 1,000.00 2 HKD Ra=ZZ=Et HKD
REE/RTR 200.00 158415 1,000.00 =SS 1,000.00
SR 500.00 99006267 2,500.00 Total 1,000.00
HEE 10,000.00  MSCRW 1,000.00

EE 1,000.00 FHAZ 100.00

BEES 1,000.00 #HHEE 10,000.00 TERFEE

SESR 4,000.00 =E= 1,000.00 HKD 494,669.30
BNEE 1,000.00 [EZx% 1,000.00

DLV 500.00 Total 16,600.00

RENKF 1,000.00 ¥ RS HKD
RRT 500.00 X735 5,000.00
DAY= 1,000.00 HHEFER HKD Total 5,000.00
PR 1,000.00 L0 FUNG YEE 1,000.00

BENKGE 1,000.00  MSCRW 200.00

RENTS 500.00 HiEEH 2,180.00

PLE A 500.00 PBVAE 1,000.00

BTN 500.00 BER% 1,000.00

SRE 100.00 Total 5,380.00

FRZERKIE 4,000.00

== 500.00

EME 500.00

BFR 500.00 AHMEEETIHER HKD

&R 300.00 158336 4,200.00

=8I 3,000.00 158348 500.00

HIERXKE 1,000.00 158415 1,500.00

HEZE 300.00 EHFZ 3,000.00 R

HBEXRE 15,000.00 #HFEE 10,000.00 HKD 499,669.30
A mis 200.00 SES 1,000.00

#5 500.00 [ER% 1,000.00 f&E | UBHIRIDERICERS -
R 500.00 BEY 300.00 FERERRERERES  SHIE
Total 87,973.00 Total 21,500.00 =ZHEEH: offering@rhenish.org.hk °
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